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NOTE
-The Builder shall check all dimensions and levels on site prior to construction.
Notify any errors, discrepancies or omissions to the building designer. Refer to
written dimensions only. Do not scale drawings. Drawings shall not be used for
construction purposes until issued for construction. This drawing reflects a
design by Andy's Home Design and is to be used only for work when authorised
in writing by Andy's Home Design.
-All boundaries and contours are subject to survey drawing DA102. All levels to
Australian Height Data. It is the contractors responsibility to confirm all
measurements on site and locations of any services prior to work on site.
-All documents here within are subject to Australian Copyright Laws.
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Planning Controls Applied/Required Existing Proposed Compliance 

PLEP

Min. Lot Size 700m² 696.6m² Remains as is Yes

Height of buildings 8.5m 5.2m 7.47m Yes

Land Zone
C4- Enviromental 

Living

C4- Enviromental 

Living

Floor space ratio N/A

Heritage N/A

Acid sulfate soils Class 5

Flood Risk N/A

Landslip Risk N/A

Coastline Hazard N/A

PDCP

Landscape Open Space Min. 50% of site area  36% - 250.8m² 36% - 250.8m² Remains as is

Private Open Space
80m² Min. dimension 

of 3m 
244.67m² 244.67m² Remains as is

Setbacks:-

Front (DA) 6.5m 6.12m
6.24m

Merit - Existing Non-

compliance 

Side (DA)
1m one side/ 2.5m 

other side

N = 4.73m

S=1.78

N = 4.73m

S=1.92
Yes

Rear (DA) 6.5m 11.44m 11.58m Yes

Lot 15 - DP 240297Site Area = 696.6m²

Northern Beaches Council

3 Briony Place, Mona Vale 2013, NSW

Development Application - Project 3 - Alterations & Additions 
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Demolition Of Structures
All demolition work to be carried out in
accordance with the provisions of AS
2601-2001: Demolition of Structures
and LGA requirements

Demolition Waste
Green Waste & Timber to local waste management centre. Concrete,
tile & rock waste to be crushed and recycled at the nearest recycle
center. All metals to waste recycle center. Windows, doors &
hardwares to 2nd hand building suppliers.

Noise Management
Noise emission during building and demolition
works to comply with relevant provisions of the
Protections of the Environmental Operations Act
1997 & The Noise Control Manual by The EPA.
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1:100



GSPublisherVersion 0.82.100.100

Draft - Not For Construction
Pʅɬʙiʂɓ Daɀɏ:

 3 BRIONY PLACE MONA VALE NSW 2103

ƻITE :

DƺƣǀǏǕG ƼIǝLE :

DƺƣǀǏǕG ƴO.

DA304

PƺǖJECT ƴƣME :

Project #3
PLANS

Roof Plan

PROJECT NORTH

LOT 15 D.P. 240297Existing

Demolished

Proposed

Concrete BlockTimber

LEGEND

Masonry Roof Above

Strutcure Above/ Below

Concrete

Existing/ Remains
 as isDemolition

Drʋʨɚ | Cȱeɭȴeɍ

Prʝȳecɢ ƴO.

Concep Initiation

2/05/2022

3AHD0122

Prʝȳecɢ Staʤuɡ

Andy Seller |

ROBERT & JANICE McCOLM

Rʑʧiʣiʝɚ ƴO. 01

CʙȲʑnɢ

N
Anʏɨ'ɡ Hʝȷɏ Deʣiʔɚ PǝY LǝD

DʖȾectʝɠ: Anʏɨ Sɰɸȵʑɠ

ƣǆN: 32 624 682 024

0430-592-043

ʖnfɛ@ʋnʏyʂhʝȷɏ.ȫeʣiʔɚ

© Andy's Home Design

Tʕiɡ Drʋʨʖnɒ iɡ sʤʢicʃʙɨ fʝɠ ʃȱɏ ʠʦʢpoȿɏ Է ʃȱɏ -
DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

ƴOT ƫOR CǖǕSTƺUCƼƮǖN

A3

53.60
55.23

54.42 55.17

55.21

50.64

50.64

50.64

53.77

53.31

53.68

53.87

53.43

53.01

55.10

55.5555.67

87°36'

32.665

177°36 '30 "

21 . 335

357 ° 36 '

21 .335

DIAM 0.2

LIN
E

C
R

O
S

S
IN

G

K
E

R
B

CONCRETE

PAVED    DRIVEWAY

18
DP 240297

PUBLIC RESERVE

15
DP 240297
AREA: 696.6sqm

55

E-01

E
-0

2

E-04

E
-0

3

5
,5

8
7

1
,4

9
3

1
,2

0
0

1
9

2
1

,2
0

0
1

,5
0

2

1,000mm Side Setback (DA)

6
,5

0
0

m
m

 F
ro

n
t 

S
e

tb
a

c
k 

(D
A

)

Existing Sheet
Metal Roof

Existing Sheet
Metal Roof

2,500mm Side Setback (DA)

6
,5

0
0

m
m

 R
e

a
r 

S
e

tb
a

c
k 

(D
A

)

Existing Sheet
Metal Roof

S-02 S-02

E
-0

5

S
-0

1

Pitch Existing Pitch Existing

Pitch Existing

Pitch Existing

Pitch 20°

P
it

ch
 2

0°

P
it

ch
 2

0 °

P
itch 20° W

1
1

S
ill

 5
,1

9
0

1
,2

0
0

 x
 9

0
0

W
1

2

S
ill

 5
,1

9
0

1
,2

0
0

 x
 9

0
0

6
0

0

600

6
0

0

600

600

6
0

0

6
0

0

6
0

0

6
0

0

600

600

Line of ground floor wall belowLine of first floor wall below

New cladded timber wall
frame to comply with
Part 3.4 of NCC &
AS1684

New Timber
Framed Sheet

Metal Roof

Roof Plan
1:100



GSPublisherVersion 0.82.100.100

Draft - Not For Construction
Pʅɬʙiʂɓ Daɀɏ:

 3 BRIONY PLACE MONA VALE NSW 2103

ƻITE :

DƺƣǀǏǕG ƼIǝLE :

DƺƣǀǏǕG ƴO.

DA400

PƺǖJECT ƴƣME :

Project #3
SECTIONS

Sections 1

PROJECT NORTH

LOT 15 D.P. 240297Existing

Demolished

Proposed

Concrete BlockTimber

LEGEND

Masonry Roof Above

Strutcure Above/ Below

Concrete

Existing/ Remains
 as isDemolition

Drʋʨɚ | Cȱeɭȴeɍ

Prʝȳecɢ ƴO.

Concep Initiation

2/05/2022

3AHD0122

Prʝȳecɢ Staʤuɡ

Andy Seller |

ROBERT & JANICE McCOLM

Rʑʧiʣiʝɚ ƴO. 01

CʙȲʑnɢ

N
Anʏɨ'ɡ Hʝȷɏ Deʣiʔɚ PǝY LǝD

DʖȾectʝɠ: Anʏɨ Sɰɸȵʑɠ

ƣǆN: 32 624 682 024

0430-592-043

ʖnfɛ@ʋnʏyʂhʝȷɏ.ȫeʣiʔɚ

© Andy's Home Design

Tʕiɡ Drʋʨʖnɒ iɡ sʤʢicʃʙɨ fʝɠ ʃȱɏ ʠʦʢpoȿɏ Է ʃȱɏ -
DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

ƴOT ƫOR CǖǕSTƺUCƼƮǖN

A3

+51,870
1 Pool Room

+51,870
1 Pool Room

+54,610
2 Ground Floor

+54,610
2 Ground Floor

+57,430
3 First Floor

+57,430
3 First Floor

+60,980
5 Ridge

+60,980
5 Ridge

7
,0

2
9

2
,4

0
0

+60,979

+56,831

+60,351

+59,744+59,744

45.00°

45.00°

D5 W5W1

New timber ceiling frame to
comply with Part 3.4 of NCC &
AS1684

Existing sheet metal roof

Existing masonry wall

Existing timber floor frame

New Modular Fencing to
manufacturer's specifications

B
ou

nd
ar

y
D

C
P

 3
,5

00
m

m
 @

 B
ou

nd
ar

y

Envelope

1,000mm Side
Setback

B
ou

nd
ar

y
D

C
P

 3
,5

00
m

m
 @

 B
ou

nd
ar

y

Env
el

op
e

2,500mm
Side

Setback

LEP 8,500mm Max. Building Height

WC

Sitting Dining Hall Bath

Bed 1
Proposed

Hall
Proposed

Bath
Proposed

NGL

NGL

Natural Ground Line

New timber framed sheet metal roof to
engineers details. Roof to comply with
Part 3.5 & Part 3.4 of NCC. Pitch 20°

New internal timber wall frames to be
lined with gyprock & to comply with Part
3.4 of NCC & AS1684

New cladded timber wall frame to comply
with Part 3.4 of NCC & AS1684

New timber floor frame to engineers
details & Part 3.4 of NCC

Existing door to be blocked in

New timber framed sheet metal roof to
engineers details. Roof to comply with
Part 3.5 & Part 3.4 of NCC. Pitch 20°

S-01 S-Section
1:100



GSPublisherVersion 0.82.100.100

Draft - Not For Construction
Pʅɬʙiʂɓ Daɀɏ:

 3 BRIONY PLACE MONA VALE NSW 2103

ƻITE :

DƺƣǀǏǕG ƼIǝLE :

DƺƣǀǏǕG ƴO.

DA401

PƺǖJECT ƴƣME :

Project #3
SECTIONS

Section 2

PROJECT NORTH

LOT 15 D.P. 240297Existing

Demolished

Proposed

Concrete BlockTimber

LEGEND

Masonry Roof Above

Strutcure Above/ Below

Concrete

Existing/ Remains
 as isDemolition

Drʋʨɚ | Cȱeɭȴeɍ

Prʝȳecɢ ƴO.

Concep Initiation

2/05/2022

3AHD0122

Prʝȳecɢ Staʤuɡ

Andy Seller |

ROBERT & JANICE McCOLM

Rʑʧiʣiʝɚ ƴO. 01

CʙȲʑnɢ

N
Anʏɨ'ɡ Hʝȷɏ Deʣiʔɚ PǝY LǝD

DʖȾectʝɠ: Anʏɨ Sɰɸȵʑɠ

ƣǆN: 32 624 682 024

0430-592-043

ʖnfɛ@ʋnʏyʂhʝȷɏ.ȫeʣiʔɚ

© Andy's Home Design

Tʕiɡ Drʋʨʖnɒ iɡ sʤʢicʃʙɨ fʝɠ ʃȱɏ ʠʦʢpoȿɏ Է ʃȱɏ -
DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

ƴOT ƫOR CǖǕSTƺUCƼƮǖN

A3

+51,870
1 Pool Room

+51,870
1 Pool Room

+54,610
2 Ground Floor

+54,610
2 Ground Floor

+57,430
3 First Floor

+57,430
3 First Floor

+60,980
5 Ridge

+60,980
5 Ridge

6
,4

8
5

+60,984

7
,9

9
4

2
,4

0
0

New timber framed sheet metal roof to
engineers details. Roof to comply with
Part 3.5 & Part 3.4 of NCC. Pitch 20°

W9D7W4W3

D2

W1Existing sheet metal roof

Existing masonry wall

Existing concrete floor

New Modular Fencing to
manufacturer's specifications°

6,500mm Front
Setback (DA)

LEP 8,500mm Max. Building Height

Family
Proposed

Garage

NGL

NGL

Natural Ground Line

B
ou

nd
ar

y

Void
Proposed

Bed 1
Proposed

Bed 2
Proposed

Study/Stairwell
Proposed Hall

New timber ceiling frame to comply with
Part 3.4 of NCC & AS1684

New internal timber wall frames to be
lined with gyprock & to comply with Part
3.4 of NCC & AS1684

New cladded timber wall frame to comply
with Part 3.4 of NCC & AS1684

New timber floor frame to engineers
details & Part 3.4 of NCC

Existing timber floor frame

Existing door to be blocked in

New timber framed stairs to comply with
AS1684 & Part 3.9.1 of NCC

S-02 L-Section
1:100



GSPublisherVersion 0.82.100.100

Draft - Not For Construction
Pʅɬʙiʂɓ Daɀɏ:

 3 BRIONY PLACE MONA VALE NSW 2103

ƻITE :

DƺƣǀǏǕG ƼIǝLE :

DƺƣǀǏǕG ƴO.

DA500

PƺǖJECT ƴƣME :

Project #3
ELEVATIONS

North Elevations

PROJECT NORTH

LOT 15 D.P. 240297Existing

Demolished

Proposed

Concrete BlockTimber

LEGEND

Masonry Roof Above

Strutcure Above/ Below

Concrete

Existing/ Remains
 as isDemolition

Drʋʨɚ | Cȱeɭȴeɍ

Prʝȳecɢ ƴO.

Concep Initiation

2/05/2022

3AHD0122

Prʝȳecɢ Staʤuɡ

Andy Seller |

ROBERT & JANICE McCOLM

Rʑʧiʣiʝɚ ƴO. 01

CʙȲʑnɢ

N
Anʏɨ'ɡ Hʝȷɏ Deʣiʔɚ PǝY LǝD

DʖȾectʝɠ: Anʏɨ Sɰɸȵʑɠ

ƣǆN: 32 624 682 024

0430-592-043

ʖnfɛ@ʋnʏyʂhʝȷɏ.ȫeʣiʔɚ

A2

© Andy's Home Design

Tʕiɡ Drʋʨʖnɒ iɡ sʤʢicʃʙɨ fʝɠ ʃȱɏ ʠʦʢpoȿɏ Է ʃȱɏ -
DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

ƴOT ƫOR CǖǕSTƺUCƼƮǖN

+51,870
1 Pool Room

+51,870
1 Pool Room

+54,610
2 Ground Floor

+54,610
2 Ground Floor

+57,430
3 First Floor

+57,430
3 First Floor

+60,980
5 Ridge

+60,980
5 Ridge

8
,0

0
9

Existing sheet metal roof

Existing sheet metal roof
to be demolished

B
ou

nd
ar

y

6,500mm Front
Setback (DA) LEP 8,500mm Max. Building Height

Natural Ground Line

6,500mm Rear
Setback (DA)

B
ou

nd
ar

y

Existing Pool

NGL

NGL

Existing sheet metal roof

Existing masonry wall

+51,870
1 Pool Room

+51,870
1 Pool Room

+54,610
2 Ground Floor

+54,610
2 Ground Floor

+57,430
3 First Floor

+57,430
3 First Floor

+60,980
5 Ridge

+60,980
5 Ridge

6
,5

3
0

+60,980

8
,0

0
9

+59,744

8
4

2
7

2
1

New timber framed sheet metal roof to
engineers details. Roof to comply with
Part 3.5 & Part 3.4 of NCC. Pitch 20°

New Modular Fencing to
manufacturer's specifications

Existing sheet metal roof

W10W13W14

B
ou

nd
ar

y

6,500mm Front
Setback (DA) LEP 8,500mm Max. Building Height

Natural Ground Line

6,500mm Rear
Setback (DA)

B
ou

nd
ar

y

Existing Pool

NGL

NGL

New cladded timber wall frame to comply
with Part 3.4 of NCC & AS1684

Existing sheet metal roof

Existing masonry wall

E-01 North Elevation - Existing/Demo
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